
DATA SHEETS

STORAGE

PRODUCT NAME:

KEY FEATURES:

PRODUCT CODE/S:

DETAILS:

PLUG TOPS 13AMP RUBBER

A PHASE TESTER OR SMALL SCREWDRIVER IS REQUIRED TO OPEN A PLUG TOP, AND NO OTHER TOOLS 
ARE REQUIRED
INDIVIDUALLY PACKED FOR PROTECTION
CONFORMS TO ELECTRICAL STANDARDS
LEAD FREE

EL2110    

IP44

22.2MM

22.2MM

AMP RATING 13 A

BRAND SAFELINE

PACK SIZE 1

PARENT COLOUR BLACK

PIECES IN PACK/CASE 1

PRODUCT TYPE Tough Plug

22.73MM

7.93MM

4MM


